APPLICATIONS
 General-purpose embedded computing systems in
industrial, military and aerospace markets
 Control-plane applications in networking, telecom/datacom
and wireless infrastructure
PRODUCT FEATURES
Form Factor
 COM Express Compact, Type 7

Part Number Description
Sierra 13166 Carrier board for Sierra 738
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Sierra 738-
CN8120-1,200
Sierra 738 with Octeon TX CN8120
at 1,200 MHz
Sierra 738-
CN8120-1,500
Sierra 738 with Octeon TX CN8120
at 1,500 MHz
Sierra 738-
CN8120-1,800
Sierra 738 with Octeon TX CN8120
at 1,800 MHz
Sierra 738-
CN8120-2,000
Sierra 738 with Octeon TX CN8120
at 2,000 MHz
Sierra 738-
CN8130-1,200
Sierra 738 with Octeon TX CN8130
at 1,200 MHz
Sierra 738-
CN8130-1,500
Sierra 738 with Octeon TX CN8130
at 1,500 MHz
Sierra 738-
CN8130-1,800
Sierra 738 with Octeon TX CN8130
at 1,800 MHz
Sierra 738-
CN8130-2,000
Sierra 738 with Octeon TX CN8130
at 2,000 MHz